General information about company

Scrip code 515059

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE469C01023

Name of the company

MADHUSUDAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiar esfiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe:ther the'Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.04
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0.05
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.09




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of X Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as a % of s
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. total no. of shares class of securities (IX)
Category y paid up paid-up underlying shares held ) . .
@ z?la)lreholder E?Izgeholders equity shares | equity Depository (VI = AV)+ %aé;;tl;\t;%;;zear OS/C(]}fR’ No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1] a5
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) V)+ (VD (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class Total % of
W) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 3014401 3014401 56.08 3014401 3014401 | 56.08
Group
(B) Public 6484 2360599 2360599 43.92 2360599 2360599 |43.92
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlyin;
ying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 6491 5375000 5375000 100 5375000 5375000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\jﬁlmber of
No. Of asa %_ Number of leilrees: dor
No. Of No. of Shares assuming fu“f Locked in Ethefw se Sub-categorization of shares
Shares 0- 0 Underlying converston o shares (XII) ncumbered | Number of
Shares convertible encumboere
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XI1ID) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
() . Outstanding L percentage of A L
1) convertible securities . sa o, | dematerialized
. Warrants diluted share 0 Asa%
securities . and No. Of . 8 % of form (XIV) _ _ _
) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub Sub Sub
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | () Shares category | category | category
% of held held 1) (i1) (iii)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 56.08 3014401
Group
B) Public 43.92 2035582 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(€D underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5049983 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. oShareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. OF paid up Paﬁly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying S shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a0
(1) shares held . IV)+(V)+ % of Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) R (VIII)Asa% o Class eg: | Class a
( held (V) (A+B+C2) X % | Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3 1171657 1171657 |21.8 1171657 1171657 |21.8
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 4 1842744 1842744 34.28 1842744 1842744 | 34.28
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 3014401 3014401 56.08 3014401 3014401 | 56.08
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 3014401 3014401 | 56.08 3014401 3014401 | 56.08
Promoter Group
(Ay=(A)DHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 3 275 275 0.01 275 275 0.01
(d) Banks 8 2625 2625 0.05 2625 2625 0.05
(e) Insurance Companies | 1 7214 7214 0.13 7214 7214 0.13
Sub-Total (B)(1) 12 10114 10114 0.19 10114 10114 0.19
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Directors and their
(b) .relatlves (exclpdmg 2009 2009 0.04 2009 2009 0.04
independent directors
and nominee directors)
© Key Managerial ) 152 152 0 152 152 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(& capital up to Rs. 2 6312 1762081 1762081  [32.78 1762081 1762081 | 32.78
lakhs




Resident Individuals
holding nominal share

(h) o 5 442846 442846 8.24 442846 442846 |8.24
capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 29 5436 5436 0.1 5436 5436 0.1
)] Bodies Corporate 38 39812 39812 0.74 39812 39812 0.74
(m) Any Other (specify) 83 98149 98149 1.83 98149 98149 1.83
Sub-Total (B)(4) 6472 2350485 2350485 43.73 2350485 2350485 |43.73
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 6484 2360599 2360599 43.92 2360599 2360599 | 43.92
2)+(B)(3)+(B)
()
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 6491 5375000 5375000 100 5375000 5375000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 6491 5375000 5375000 100 5375000 5375000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full | Number of pledged or "
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
i i shares (XII) Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding convertible encumbered ity shar

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XIII) equity shares
Sr. . . - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% fema ;’?R/IZE’

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @ (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
a . 71657

(a) 21.8 11716
(d) 34.28 1842744
(Sl“)b'T"tal @A) 56.08 3014401
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.08 3014401
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.01 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.05 0 0 0 0
(e) 0.13 7214 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.19 7214 0 0 0
1
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
(b) 0.04 2009 0 0 0
(c) 0 152 0 0 0
(2 32.78 1448484 0 0 0




(h) 8.24 442846 0 0 0
@) 0.1 5086 0 0 0
(o) 0.74 31892 0 0 0
(m) 1.83 97899 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 43.73 2028368 0 0 0
(C)

Total Public

Shareholding

B=B)1)+ 43.92 2035582 0 0 0
BBt

(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 5049983

Total (A+B+C 100 5049983

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SMITI SOMANY

VIKRAM SOMANY

DEEPSHIKHA KHAITAN

Click here to go back

PAN (IT)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

613120

538979

19558

1171657

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

613120

538979

19558

1171657

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.41

10.03

0.36

21.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

613120

538979

19558

1171657

Class eg:y

Total

613120

538979

19558

1171657

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

11.41

10.03

0.36

21.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11.41

10.03

0.36

21.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

613120

538979

19558

1171657

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIKRAM INVESTMENTS
COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

REKHA COMMERCIAL

PRIVATE LIMITED

SUVINAY TRADING &
INVESTMENT CO. LTD.

TRISURE PROMOTIONS &
TRADINGS PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

—

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

936640

406207

257697

242200

1842744

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

936640

406207

257697

242200

1842744

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.43

4.79

451

34.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

936640

406207

257697

242200

1842744

Class eg:y

Total

936640

406207

257697

242200

1842744

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.43

7.56

4.79

451

34.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.43

7.56

4.79

451

34.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

936640

406207

257697

242200

1842744

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAJAN KUMAR
PASARI

KAMAL KUMAR
GOYAL

VINODCHANDRA MULJIBHAI
SHAH

ADITYA
MITTAL

MANJU
GAGGAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

128570

101322

88100

70280

54574

442846

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
V)+ (VD

128570

101322

88100

70280

54574

442846

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.39

1.89

1.64

1.31

1.02

8.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

128570

101322

88100

70280

54574

442846

Class eg:y

Total

128570

101322

88100

70280

54574

442846

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.39

1.89

1.64

1.31

1.02

8.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.39

1.89

1.64

1.31

1.02

8.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

128570

101322

88100

70280

54574

442846

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

82

83

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

300

97849

98149

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

300

97849

98149

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

300

97849

98149

Class eg:y

Total

300

97849

98149

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.82

1.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

97599

97899

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




