General information about com	npany
Scrip code	515059
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE469C01023
Name of the company	MADHUSUDAN INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration											
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public							
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No							
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No							
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No							
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No							
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No							
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No									
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No							
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No										

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0.04								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.05								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.07								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.07								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.09								

			Table I	- Summai	ry Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares		Number of	d in each		
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying shares held (VII) – (IV)+ (calculated as per SCRR,		No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	3014401			3014401	56.08	3014401		3014401	56.08
(B)	Public	6484	2360599			2360599	43.92	2360599		2360599	43.92
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6491	5375000			5375000	100	5375000		5375000	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es				
Category	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorizations	gorization (n of shares	
(I)	snarenoider (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.08					3014401				
(B)	Public				43.92					2035582	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					5049983	0	0	0	

	Table II -	Statement sl	nowing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promot	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		Rights hel	d in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated	No of Vot	ing (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing shareholdi	ng pattern of	the Promot	er and Promoter	Group			•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	1171657			1171657	21.8	1171657		1171657	21.8
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	1842744			1842744	34.28	1842744		1842744	34.28
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	3014401			3014401	56.08	3014401		3014401	56.08
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	3014401			3014401	56.08	3014401		3014401	56.08
В	Table III - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Public	shareholder					•	•
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	275			275	0.01	275		275	0.01
(d)	Banks	8	2625			2625	0.05	2625		2625	0.05
(e)	Insurance Companies	1	7214			7214	0.13	7214		7214	0.13
Sub-Total (B)(1)		12	10114			10114	0.19	10114		10114	0.19
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governmen	t(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)	3	2009			2009	0.04	2009		2009	0.04
(c)	Key Managerial Personnel	2	152			152	0	152		152	0
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6312	1762081			1762081	32.78	1762081		1762081	32.78

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	5	442846			442846	8.24	442846	44284	6 8.24
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	29	5436			5436	0.1	5436	5436	0.1
(1)	Bodies Corporate	38	39812			39812	0.74	39812	39812	0.74
(m)	Any Other (specify)	83	98149			98149	1.83	98149	98149	1.83
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6472	2350485			2350485	43.73	2350485	23504	85 43.73
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		6484	2360599			2360599	43.92	2360599	2360:	99 43.92
С	Table IV - Statement she	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	the Non Pi	omoter- Non Pu	blic sharehole	der	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		6491	5375000			5375000	100	5375000	53750	00 100
Total (A+B+C)		6491	5375000			5375000	100	5375000	53750	00 100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	gorization o	of shares
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				21.8					1171657			
(d)				34.28					1842744			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.08					3014401			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				56.08					3014401			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(a)				0.01					0	0	0	0
(d)				0.05					0	0	0	0
(e)				0.13					7214	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.19					7214	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	Central Government / State Government(s)										
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(b)				0.04					2009	0	0	0
(c)				0					152	0	0	0
(g)				32.78					1448484	0	0	0

(h)				8.24					442846	0	0	0
(i)				0.1					5086	0	0	0
(1)				0.74					31892	0	0	0
(m)				1.83					97899	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				43.73					2028368	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				43.92					2035582	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pror	noter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5049983			
Total (A+B+C				100					5049983			

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SMITI SOMANY	VIKRAM SOMANY	DEEPSHIKHA KHAITAN	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	613120	538979	19558	1171657
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	613120	538979	19558	1171657
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.41	10.03	0.36	21.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	613120	538979	19558	1171657
Class eg:y				
Total	613120	538979	19558	1171657
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.41	10.03	0.36	21.8
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.				

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.41	10.03	0.36	21.8
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares 1	pledged or otherwise encumber	red (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	613120	538979	19558	1171657
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIKRAM INVESTMENTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	REKHA COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	SUVINAY TRADING & INVESTMENT CO. LTD.	TRISURE PROMOTIONS & TRADINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)					Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	936640	406207	257697	242200	1842744
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	936640	406207	257697	242200	1842744
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.43	7.56	4.79	4.51	34.28
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)			1
Class eg: X	936640	406207	257697	242200	1842744
Class eg:y					
Total	936640	406207	257697	242200	1842744
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.43	7.56	4.79	4.51	34.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding	1	I	1	1	1 1	
Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.43	7.56	4.79	4.51	34.28	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	936640	406207	257697	242200	1842744	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter		

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SAJAN KUMAR PASARI	KAMAL KUMAR GOYAL	VINODCHANDRA MULJIBHAI SHAH	ADITYA MITTAL	MANJU GAGGAR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)						Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	128570	101322	88100	70280	54574	442846
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	128570	101322	88100	70280	54574	442846
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.39	1.89	1.64	1.31	1.02	8.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)	•	•		
Class eg: X	128570	101322	88100	70280	54574	442846
Class eg:y						
Total	128570	101322	88100	70280	54574	442846
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.39	1.89	1.64	1.31	1.02	8.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.						

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.39	1.89	1.64	1.31	1.02	8.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	128570	101322	88100	70280	54574	442846
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	Trusts	HUF			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	82	83		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	97849	98149		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300	97849	98149		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	1.82	1.83		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	300	97849	98149		
Class eg:y					
Total	300	97849	98149		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.01	1.82	1.83		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying					

Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.01	1.82	1.83	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	97599	97899	
Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	